National Testicular Cancer Survey

Q1 Have you ever been told that it's important to exam your testicles on a
regular basis?

Answered: 1,059  Skipped: 0

No... No one
has ever tol...

My doctor
mentioned it...

I’ve read
about it in...

Yes, | knew
how importan...

Yes, I’'ve
heard it is...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

No... No one has ever told me this before. 29.56% 313
My doctor mentioned it in the past, but | never really thought it was a big deal. 7.55% 80
I've read about it in magazines before, but have never taken self-exams seriously. 10.10% 107
Yes, | knew how important it was before this survey and | check myself regularly. 35.98% 381
Yes, I've heard it is important, but honestly, | don’t know how or what to look for. 16.81% 178
TOTAL 1,059
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National Testicular Cancer Survey

Q2 How often do you exam your balls to make sure everything is okay?

Answered: 1,069  Skipped: 0

| never give
myself a...

I never give
myself a...

I touch myself
everyday - b...

| check my
balls at lea...

| check my
balls every...

| check my
balls every...

If there is
something...
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
| never give myself a self-exam, I'm too young for any type of cancer. 3.87% H
| never give myself a self-exam, | wouldn’t know how or what to look for. 33.99% 360
| touch myself everyday — but I'm not looking for anything but pleasure!! 5.29% 56
| check my balls at least once a week. 15.96% 169
| check my balls every month to make sure everything feels normal. 17.75% 188
| check my balls every couple of months when | think about it. 21.25% 225
If there is something wrong, my partner will tell me. 1.89% 20
TOTAL 1,059
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Q3 What are the signs that you may have something wrong with your
testicles? (Check all that apply)

Answered: 1,059  Skipped: 0

I would feel a
lump.

I would have
pain.

I would have
swelling.

My back would
hurt.

I wouldn’t be
able to hold...

| would have a

constant...

I don’t know

and I’'m real...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

I would feel a lump. 81.59% 864
| would have pain. 70.25% 744
| would have swelling. 65.91% 698
My back would hurt. 12.84% 136
| wouldn’t be able to hold an erection. 15.39% 163
| would have a constant headache all the time. 3.31% 35
I don’t know and I'm really not that concerned. 13.60% 144

Total Respondents: 1,059
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Q4 How do you think most cases of testicular cancer are detected?

Guys feel a
lump in thei...

Partners feel
something...

Physician
detects...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

ANSWER CHOICES
Guys feel a lump in their testicles.

Partners feel something different during intimacy.

Physician detects something during annual exam.

TOTAL

Answered: 1,059
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RESPONSES
45.99%

6.99%

47.03%

487
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Q5 How many people do you think get testicular cancer each year?

Answered: 1,069  Skipped: 0

I have no
idea, but I...

It’s the most
common cance...

It’s the most
common - but...

I know quite a
few people w...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

I have no idea, but | don’t think it's that common. 63.27% 670
It's the most common cancer among men. 11.05% 117
It's the most common - but most curable - cancer among men. 23.98% 254
| know quite a few people who have it - and it's no big deal. 1.70% 18
TOTAL 1,059
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Q6 Which of the following causes do you think might give you this type of
cancer? (Check all that apply)

Too much sex.

Too little sex.

Low sperm
count.

From riding a
bicycle or...

Wearing
underwear/je...

From having an
undescended...

A prior sports
injury there.

It's genetic /
inherited.

0% 10% 20%

ANSWER CHOICES

Too much sex.

Too little sex.

Low sperm count.

From riding a bicycle or taking too many spin classes.
Wearing underwear/jeans that are too tight.

From having an undescended testicle as a newborn.
A prior sports injury there.

It's genetic / inherited.

Total Respondents: 1,059

Answered: 1,059

30%

40% 50%

6/15
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RESPONSES
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5.48%

4.15%

10.86%

16.43%

19.64%

22.66%

77.15%
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Q7 Do you think testicular cancer is curable?

Answered: 1,059

Yes, | do. _

Yes, it’s
curable - bu...

Yes, it’s
curable - bu...

No, it’s a
death sentence.

0% 10% 20%

ANSWER CHOICES

Yes, | do.
Yes, | think if it is detected early it's curable.

Yes, it's curable - but it ruins your sex life for good.

Yes, it's curable - but women don’t want to be intimate with a man who has had it.

No, it's a death sentence.
TOTAL

30%

Yes, | think
ifitis...

40% 50%

7115

Skipped: 0
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1.51%
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16
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National Testicular Cancer Survey

Q8 What are your biggest fears about getting testicular cancer? (Check
all that apply)

I’'m afraid it
will ruin my...

I’m afraid it
will kill me.

I’'m afraid it
will change ...

I’m afraid it
will leave m...

0%

ANSWER CHOICES
I’'m afraid it will ruin my sex life.

I'm afraid it will kill me.

10%

20%

Answered: 1,059

30%

40% 50%

Skipped: 0

60%

I’'m afraid it will change the way my balls look, and make me unattractive to women.

I’'m afraid it will leave me impotent.

Total Respondents: 1,059
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19.07% 202
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National Testicular Cancer Survey

Q9 If someone told you a self- exam could save your life, what would you
do?

Answered: 1,059  Skipped: 0

I would make
sure to chec...

I would use it
as an excuse...

I would have a
conversation...

| would talk
to my doctor...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
I would make sure to check myself every month. 62.51% 662
I would use it as an excuse to get my partner to touch my balls more often. 2.64% 28
| would have a conversation with my partner about it so we could both be aware of the symptoms and how to tell if something 7.65% 81
is wrong.

I would talk to my doctor about it during my physical and find out more. 27.20% 288
TOTAL 1,059
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Q10 Age

Answered: 1,058  Skipped: 1

<18
1625 .
30-44 I
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
<18 0.00% 0
18-29 6.24% 66
30-44 1.51% 16
45-60 25.80% 273
> 60 66.45% 703
TOTAL 1,058
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Q11 Gender

Answered: 1,058  Skipped: 1

Male

Female

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Male 100.00% 1,058
Female 0.00% 0
TOTAL 1,058
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Q12 Household Income

Answered: 1,058  Skipped: 1

$0-$9,999
$10,000-$24,999
$25,000-$49,999
$50,000-$74,999

$75,000-$99,999

$100,000-$124,9
99

$125,000-$149,9
99

$150,000-$174,9
99

$175,000-$199,9
929

$200,000+

Prefer not to
answer

Qo
S

10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

$0-$9,999 4.16% 44
$10,000-$24,999 6.81% 72
$25,000-$49,999 14.56% 154
$50,000-$74,999 15.97% 169
$75,000-$99,999 13.23% 140
$100,000-$124,999 10.40% 110
$125,000-$149,999 7.75% 82
$150,000-$174,999 4.44% 47
$175,000-$199,999 2.55% 27
$200,000+ 6.62% 70
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Prefer not to answer 13.52% 143
TOTAL 1,058
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Q13 Region

Answered: 1,045  Skipped: 14

New England

Middle Atlantic

East North
Central

West North
Central

South Atlantic

East South

Central

West South

Central

Mountain

Pacific
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

New England 6.41% 67
Middle Atlantic 12.15% 127
East North Central 15.98% 167
West North Central 7.46% 78
South Atlantic 19.33% 202
East South Central 3.64% 38
West South Central 8.04% 84
Mountain 9.95% 104
Pacific 17.03% 178
TOTAL 1,045
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Q14 Device Type

Answered: 1,058  Skipped: 1

iOS Phone /
Tablet

Android Phone
/ Tablet

Other Phone /
Tablet

Windows
Desktop /...

MacOS Desktop
/ Laptop

Other

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

iOS Phone / Tablet 19.47% 206
Android Phone / Tablet 13.14% 139
Other Phone / Tablet 0.00% 0
Windows Desktop / Laptop 54.82% 580
MacOS Desktop / Laptop 10.78% 114
Other 1.80% 19
TOTAL 1,058
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